szkota/adres

NLSP Cosinus, 00-842 Warszawa, ul. tucka13

ZSBiP w Grudzigdzu im. J.Czapskiego,,
86-300 Grudziadz, ul. Czarnieckiego 9

PLSP im. T. Makowskiego, 91-012 £4dz, ul.
Gandhiego 14

LSP im. O. Boznanskiej, 44-300 Wodzistaw
Slaski, ul. Wyszynskiego 39

ZS nr 3 w Zorach, 44-240 Zory, os. Im. Gen.
W. Sikorskiego 52
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EMP1234
GAB1234
HAG1234
NAT1234
01N9ZS5
MZK9281
KLT5768

KLM1270
70BI14W
SIR2538

TGK5347

JTD1518
JNZ6150
MWI0014

MSZ0018

AME0024
NAT2007
MKS1008
9E785EK
NIE1234
5E39KS6
W1P6M02
D2M1P90
WAB4442
LRZ1260

imie nazwisko autora

Emilia Pisarek
Gabriela Biata
Hanna Grabowwska
Natalia Teklinska
Natalia Szmuraj
Alika Chornoba
Maria Marszatek
Klaudia Mréz

Oliwia Soliszewska
Sandra Jedrys

Sandra Jedrys

Julita Ledzion
Julia Zielinska
Marta Widera

Maria Szczypinska

Natalia Nowrot
Martyna Sekta
Natalia Tata

Milena Suda

Martha Py¢

Patrycja Majcher
Patrycja Majcher
Weronika Betzowska
Ligia Rzeszuto

nadawca/nauczyciel

Jan Rusinski

Jan Rusinski

Jan Rusinski

Jan Rusinski
Wioletta Dolewska
Beata Garret
Wioletta Dolewska
Wioletta Dolewska
Beata Garret

Piotr Izydorczyk

Piotr Izydorczyk

Piotr Izydorczyk
Piotr Izydorczyk
Katarzyna Folwarczny

Katarzyna Folwarczny

brak karty zgtoszenia
Jerzy Rupik
Jerzy Rupik
Grzegorz Bobulski
Klaudia Cisek
Klaudia Cisek
Janusz Jedrzejczyk
Janusz Jedrzejczyk
Janusz Jedrzejczyk
Magdalen Kopczyska

UWAGI

wyroznienie
zwykte

srebrny medal

wyrdznienie
zwykte

ztoty medal



10

11

12

LSP w Tarnowie, 33-100 Tarnéw, ul.
Westfalewicza 6

PLSP im. J. Szermentowskiego, 25-317
Kielce, ul. Radiowa 3

PLSP im. P. Potworowskiego, 60-163 Poznan,
ul. Junikowska 35

PLSP im. A. Grottgera, 16-030 Suprasl, PI.
Kos$ciuszki 1

PLSP im. L. Wyczdtkowskiego
84-066 Bydgoszcz, ul. Konarskiego 2

NLSP, Aleje 3 Maja 7
97-300 Piotrkow Trybunalski

ZSP im. P. Michatowskiego, 35-051 Rzeszow,
ul. Staszica 16 A

26

27
28

29

30

31
32
33
34
35
36

37

38
39

40

41

42

43

44

45

RAV6879

VART7373
J2K1AT1

MBAG380

438G67A

KWA0106
KPJ2508
TPS0036
K81MP21
A5R126A
KAI1968

Z215P32Q

BHB1704
CZL0303

ZGAT7426
ANJ5067
WFR5080
NKK1303
53AEIT1

PST1403

Emilia Bocon

Emilia Bocon
Jerzy Krupa

Zuzanna Zbiegiet

Aleksandra Jaskot

Weronika Kaleta
Karolina Popowska
Tymon Sliwinski
Milena Pierzchata
Ada Rosa

Karina Krzyzaniak

Zofia Przybylska

Bartosz Heller
Dominika Biata

Zofia Amtmann

Aneta Jaworska
Weronika Fraczkowska
Natalia Kozak

Patrycja Satek

Paulina Stelmach

Janusz Jedrzejczyk

Janusz Jedrzejczyk
Janusz Jedrzejczyk

Magdalena Kopczynska-
Kotodzie

Magdalena Kopczynska-
Kotodziej

Elzbieta Wieckowska-Pieta
Elzbieta Wieckowska-Pieta
Elzbieta Wigckowska-Pieta
Mariola Pieprzyk
Mariola Pieprzyk
Mariola Pieprzyk

Mariola Pieprzyk

Marta Muszynska-Jézefowicz
Marta Muszynska-Jézefowicz

Franciszek Otto

Irena Laszczyk

Blanka Ochalik, Damian
Sienkiewicz

Blanka Ochalik, Damian
Sienkiewicz
Blanka Ochalik, Damian
Sienkiewicz

Blanka Ochalik, Damian
Sienkiewicz

wyrdznienie
zwykte

wyrdznienie
zwykte



13

14

14

15

16

17

18

ZSP im.Jozefa Brandta, 26-600 Radom, Al. J
Grzecznarowskiego 13

PLSP im Bernarda Morando, 22-400 Zamos¢,
ul. Pereca 17

PLSP im. W. Hasiora, 75-620 Koszalin, ul.
Ractawicka 9

LSP im. T. Kantora, 41-303 Dabrowa Gornicza,
ul. Kosmonautow 8

PLSP K. Kobro, 98-220 Zdunska Wola, ul.
Sieradzka 29

KLSP Bt P J Frassatiw N S, 33-300 Nowy
Sacz, Plac Kolegiacki 2

| Prywatne LSP im. Wt. Drapiewskiego, 09-402
Ptock, ul. H. Sienkiewicza 26

46
47

49
50

51
52
93
94
95
56
57
58
99
60

61

62

63
64
65
66

67

68
69

GFA8817

WPFSIKO
02510WB
GXH672Z

2407006

P17M18R
8640GBJ
2037MBV
EMB2104
EMB0421
PUL2039
SN11812
20PB58T
M519SA3
MAMO0811

WES0206

LZU2805

ZWL7312
PTX0705
JUU2032
ZtK0987

POZIOK1

ESPMP28
JT102157

Julita Sarna

Weronika Siepak
Weronika Bogusz
Weronika Bogusz

Judyta Kuduk

Paula Margolt

Hanna Swist-Zabuska
Marika Biesek

Emil Borowik

Emil Borowik

Anna Putawa

Sajana Napierata
Martyna Przybysz
Martyna przybysz
Martyna Maciejewska

Weronika Szewczyk

Lena Zurawska

Zuzanna Warchot
Piotr Trybek

Zuzanna tukaszyk
Izabela Woznowska

Magdalena Pir6g
Julia Tomczak

Jan Krawiec, Jacek
Garbaczewski

Joanna Konopka
Cezary Jedrzejewski
Cezary Jedrzejewski

Mateusz Kitka

Mateusz Kitka

Piotr Wasilewski

Piotr Wasilewski

Inga Marciszuk-Mazur
Inga Marciszuk-Mazur
Inga Marciszuk-Mazur
Robert Kartoch
Robert Kartoch
Robert Kartoch
Marcin Grabia

Marcin Grabia, Krzysztof
Nowak

Marcin Grabia, Krzysztof
Nowak

Magdalena Fajfer
Magdalena Fajfer

brak karty zgtoszenia
Magdalena Fajfer

Magdalena Sikorska-Tokarska

Roma Jaruszewska
Tomasz Misiuk

wyroznienie
zwykte

brgzowy medal



20

21

LSP w Gronowie Gornym, 82-310 Elblag, ul.
Szafirowa12

PLSP im. M. Abakanowicz, 81-522 Gdynia, ul.
Ortowska 39

Brak danych

70

72
73
74
75
76
77
78

79

80
81
82
3
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

oo

LSBAM26
W017273
W17M88G
6M4LOL7
LSP1241
KAL8234
MAL7929
SZM7208
GZA4852

AWR3692

DZG7828
SKA2456
WTA8220
ROK1795
JRS4483
BOB1583
KKK0406
LPG2137
AGS2463
JUL8212
ZUMA947
LAL3998
WWY0326
SHZ7514
MAR 2380

Aleksandra Malewicz
Weronika Wietek
Wiktor Grelik

Maja Grabowska
Patrycja Pajewska
Kalina Buczyk

Maja Malejka

Amelia Szmukata
Zuzanna Dtugofecka

Wiktoria Jarosz

Gaja Dziurdzikowska
Agnieszka Skok
Julia Wartalska

Jan Koparski
Justyna Kubera
Maja Lengier

Kinga Ksigezopolska
Malwina Nosowicz
Agnieszka Skok
Julia Wartalska
Zuzanna Majsterek
Nina Krol

Wiktoria Wilczyriska
Malwina Bobrowska
Antoni Marszatek

Roma Jaruszewska
Roma Jaruszewska
Roma Jaruszewska
Roma Jaruszewska
Janusz Kozak
Andrzej Jurkiewicz
Andrzej Jurkiewicz
Andrzej Jurkiewicz
Andrzej Jurkiewicz

Andrzej Jurkiewicz

Andrzej Jurkiewicz

Andrzej Jurkiewicz

Andrzej Jurkiewicz

Matgorzata Jarocka
Matgorzata Jarocka
Matgorzata Jarocka
Dorota Stec-Grochal
Dorota Stec-Grochal
Dorota Stec-Grochal
Dorota Stec-Grochal
Dorota Stec-Grochal
Dorota Stec-Grochal
Dorota Stec-Grochal
Dorota Stec-Grochal

nieczytelne

wyroznienie
specjalne

srebrny medal



